Variable Speed Drives Catalogue
Reliable made affordable
1 02
Himel is a multinational manufacturer and provider of electrical products
successfully combining global expertise with local knowledge.
Founded by a Spanish entrepreneur in 1958, the company pioneered in
exporting quality electrical enclosures, establishing Himel brand globally.
Today, our global footprint and technology enable us to provide the best

Output
Current (A)
Motor
Power
(kW)
Continuous
Output
Current (A)
W H D W1 H1 D1 D2 D3 Ø
BASIC
200-240V
Single
Phase
HAV-BA-2S0004G 0.4 2.4 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
(a)HAV-BA-2S0007G 0.75 4.5 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
HAV-BA-2S0015G 1.5 7.1 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
HAV-BA-2S0022G 2.2 9.8 - - 106 200 148.5 94 188 144.6 - - 6 (b)
200-240V
Three
Phase
HAV-BA-2T-0007G 0.75 4.5 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
(a)
HAV-BA-2T-0015G 1.5 7.1 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
HAV-BA-2T-0022G 2.2 9.8 - - 106 200 148.5 94 188 144.6 - - 5.5
(b)
HAV-BA-2T-0030G 3 11.5 - - 108 217 167 96 205 163 - - 5.5
380-440V
Three
Phase
HAV-BA-4T0004G 0.4 1.5 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
(a)HAV-BA-4T0007G 0.75 2.3 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
HAV-BA-4T0015G 1.5 3.7 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
HAV-BA-4T0022G 2.2 5 - - 80 150 136.5 68 138 133 - - 5
HAV-BA-4T-0030G 3 6.7 106 200 148.5 94 188 144.6 - - 5.5
(b)HAV-BA-4T0040G 4 8.8 - - 106 200 148.5 94 188 144.6 - - 6
HAV-BA-4T0055G 5.5 13 - - 106 200 148.5 94 188 144.6 - - 6
EXPERT
XS
200-240V
Single
Phase
HAV-XS-2S0007G 0.75 5 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
(c)
HAV-XS-2S0015G 1.5 7.8 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-2S0022G 2.2 10.8 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
200-240V
Three
Phase
HAV-XS-2T0007G 0.75 5 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-2T0015G 1.5 7.8 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-2T0022G 2.2 10.8 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-2T0030G 3 11.5 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 6.5
HAV-XS-2T0040G 4 16.2 - - 150 259 183 138 248 176 150 105 5.5
HAV-XS-2T0055G 5.5 20.3 - - 150 259 183 138 248 176 150 105 5.5
HAV-XS-2T0075G 7.5 26.7 - - 205 322 219 188 305 210 168 143 6.5
HAV-XS-2T0110G 11 39 - - 235 370 237 218 350 230 200 145 7
HAV-XS-2T0150G 15 52.5 - - 235 370 237 218 350 230 200 145 7
HAV-XS-2T0185G 18.5 62.4 - - 305 490 270 200 470 235 207 - 10
(d)
HAV-XS-2T0220G 22 73.6 - - 305 490 270 200 470 235 207 - 10
HAV-XS-2T0300G 30 98.7 - - 320 560 302 197 543 275 237 - 10
HAV-XS-2T0370G 37 121 - - 320 560 302 197 543 275 237 - 10
HAV-XS-2T0450G 45 147 - - 320 560 302 197 543 275 237 - 10
HAV-XS-2T0550G 55 188 - - 355 678 307 240 659 257 257 - 11
HAV-XS-2T0750G 75 256 - - 355 678 307 240 659 257 257 - 11
HAV-XS-2T0900G 90 308 - - 450 900 372 300 875 345 300 - 12
HAV-XS-2T1100G 110 376 - - 480 1070 412 - - 400 313 - -
(e)HAV-XS-2T1320G 132 451 - - 480 1070 412 - - 400 313 - -
HAV-XS-2T1600G 160 547 - - 525 1300 438 - - 425 335 - -
15
Range Input
Voltage Commercial Reference Heavy Duty
G-type

Current (A)
Motor
Power
(kW)
Continuous
Output
Current (A)
W H D W1 H1 D1 D2 D3 Ø
EXPERT
XS
380-440V
Three
Phase
HAV-XS-4T0007G 0.75 2.5 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
(c)
HAV-XS-4T0015G 1.5 4.1 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-4T0022G 2.2 5.5 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-4T-0030G 3 6.7 - - 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-4T0040G-0055P 4 9.6 5.5 13 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-4T0055G-0075P 5.5 13 7.5 17 120 215 158 109 204 133 85 - 5.5
HAV-XS-4T0075G-0110P 7.5 17 11 25 150 259 183 138 248 176 150 105 5.5
HAV-XS-4T0110G-0150P 11 25 15 32 150 259 183 138 248 176 150 105 5.5
HAV-XS-4T0150G-0185P 15 32 18.5 37 205 322 219 188 305 210 168 143 6.5
HAV-XS-4T0185G-0220P 18.5 37 22 45 235 370 237 218 350 230 200 145 7
HAV-XS-4T0220G-0300P 22 45 30 60 235 370 237 218 350 230 200 145 7
HAV-XS-4T0300G-0370P 30 60 37 75 305 490 278 200 470 270 235 207 10
(d)
HAV-XS-4T0370G-0450P 37 75 45 90 305 490 278 200 470 270 235 207 10
HAV-XS-4T0450G-0550P 45 90 55 110 320 560 308 197 535 302 275 237 10
HAV-XS-4T0550G-0750P 55 110 75 157 320 560 308 197 535 302 275 237 10
HAV-XS-4T0750G-0900P 75 157 90 180 320 560 308 197 535 302 275 237 10
HAV-XS-4T0900G-1100P 90 180 110 214 355 678 320 240 659 307 257 257 11
HAV-XS-4T1100G-1320P 110 214 132 256 355 678 320 240 659 307 257 257 11
HAV-XS-4T1320G-1600P 132 256 160 307 355 678 320 240 659 307 257 257 11
HAV-XS-4T1600G-1850P 160 307 185 340 450 900 378 300 875 372 345 300 12
HAV-XS-4T1850G-2000P 185 340 200 385 450 900 378 300 875 372 345 300 12
HAV-XS-4T2000G-2200P 200 385 220 430 480 1070 412 - - 400 313 - -
(e)
HAV-XS-4T2200G-2500P 220 430 250 465 480 1070 412 - - 400 313 - -
HAV-XS-4T2500G-2800P 250 465 280 525 525 1300 438 - - 425 335 - -
HAV-XS-4T2800G-3150P 280 525 315 590 525 1300 438 - - 425 335 - -
HAVXS-4T-3150G-3550P 315 600 355 645 525 1388 447 400 1357 447 440 350 -
HAVXS-4T-3550G-4000P 355 645 400 750 635 1577 482 450 1538 482 475 371 -
HAVXS-4T-4000G-4500P 400 750 450 850 635 1577 482 450 1538 482 475 371 -
HAVXS-4T-4500G-5000P 450 850 500 920 635 1577 482 450 1538 482 475 371 -
HAV-XS-4T2000G-2200P-W 200 385 220 430 480 1158 421 320 1127 414 329 - 12
(f)
HAV-XS-4T2200G-2500P-W 220 430 250 465 480 1158 421 320 1127 414 329 - 12
HAV-XS-4T2500G-2800P-W 250 465 280 525 525 1388 447 400 1357 440 350 - 12
HAV-XS-4T2800G-3150P-W 280 525 315 590 525 1388 447 400 1357 440 350 - 12
HAVXS-4T-3150G-3550P-W 315 600 355 645 525 1388 447 400 1357 440 350 - 12
HAVXS-4T-3550G-4000P-W 355 645 400 750 635 1577 482 450 1538 475 371 - 16
HAVXS-4T-4000G-4500P-W 400 750 450 850 635 1577 482 450 1538 475 371 - 16
HAVXS-4T-4500G-5000P-W 450 850 500 920 635 1577 482 450 1538 475 371 - 16
HAVXS-4T-5000G-5600P 500 920 560 1050 950 1812 490.5 900 1845 388.5 276 154 -
(g)HAVXS-4T-5600G-6300P 560 1050 630 1150 950 1812 490.5 900 1845 388.5 276 154 -
HAVXS-4T-6300G-7100P 630 1150 710 1350 950 1812 490.5 900 1845 388.5 276 154 -
HAVXS-4T-7100G-8500P 710 1350 850 1630 1200 1900 580.5 1150 1939 510 402.5 307 -
(h)
HAVXS-4T-8500G 850 1630 - - 1200 1900 580.5 1150 1939 510 402.5 307 -
17 18
CAD Diagrams Wiring Diagrams
(a)
(d)